HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2019 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Insurance to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 64 by Senator John Smith

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 1, line 10, change "Subsection" to "Section"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, line 17, after "notified" and before the colon ": insert "of all of the following"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 2, line 1, delete "<u>That he has the</u>" and insert in lieu thereof "<u>The</u>"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 2, line 2, delete "**Of the**" and insert in lieu thereof "**The**"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 2, line 3, delete "That he has the" and insert in lieu thereof "The"